aidacare

HEAITHCA

Stealth

nlGalHigT

Beyond Expectations

Code

PTC623740

PTC623790

PTC623710

PTC623750

PTC601101

PTC623770

PTC601201

RF FQUIPMENT

Cushion Simplicity

* Deep contoured, high-density moulded foam base

* Coccyx and sacral relief

* Moisture wicking four-way stretch incontinence cover

* Provides lateral support for clients in need of mild positioning
v * Designed for clients who have mild skin protection needs

Display Name Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

Pride Stealth Simplicity 18 x 20in 18 in
Pride Stealth Simplicity 24 x 18in 24 in
Pride Stealth Simplicity 16 x 18in 16in
Pride Stealth Simplicity 20 x 16in 20in
Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 16 x 16 in 16 in
Pride Stealth Simplicity 20 x 20in 20in

Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 18 x 16 in 18 in

* Reduces moisture build-up

20in - Low Risk
18 in - Low Risk
18in - Low Risk
16in - Low Risk
16in 159 kg Low Risk
20in - Low Risk
16in 159 kg Low Risk

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Page 1 of 2


file:///funding/national/support-at-home/

[ ]
aidacare _
www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Code Display Name Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
PTC623780 Pride Stealth Simplicity 22 x 20in 22in 20in - Low Risk
PTC601301 Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 18 x 18 in 18 in 18in 159 kg Low Risk
PTC601401 Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 20 x 18 in 18 in 20in 159 kg Low Risk

Page 2 of 2



