

Stealth Cushion Simplicity



- Deep contoured, high-density moulded foam base
- Coccyx and sacral relief
- Moisture wicking four-way stretch incontinence cover
- Provides lateral support for clients in need of mild positioning
- Designed for clients who have mild skin protection needs
- Reduces moisture build-up

Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click [here](#) for more information



Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC623740	Pride Stealth Simplicity 18 x 20in	18 in	20 in	-	Low Risk
PTC623790	Pride Stealth Simplicity 24 x 18in	24 in	18 in	-	Low Risk
PTC623710	Pride Stealth Simplicity 16 x 18in	16 in	18 in	-	Low Risk
PTC623750	Pride Stealth Simplicity 20 x 16in	20 in	16 in	-	Low Risk
PTC601101	Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 16 x 16 in	16 in	16 in	159 kg	Low Risk
PTC623770	Pride Stealth Simplicity 20 x 20in	20 in	20 in	-	Low Risk
PTC601201	Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 18 x 16 in	18 in	16 in	159 kg	Low Risk

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC623780	Pride Stealth Simplicity 22 x 20in	22 in	20 in	-	Low Risk
PTC601301	Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 18 x 18 in	18 in	18 in	159 kg	Low Risk
PTC601401	Pride Stealth - Simplicity - 20 x 18 in	18 in	20 in	159 kg	Low Risk